Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

SunGod had.............. children.

People of Indus valley worshipped idols made up of.

By natur eman is...............

Theartof ........... was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.

River..... is in the cast of Mohenjo Daro.

The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the.......... dynasty.

The caves of Lascaus, are made of..............

The method of mummifying the dead body was invented by.........

The temple of Khons was built in the year ............ B.C.

The........... were called as Copts.

The number of important independent local Sumerian states were.............

Sadequain Naqvi admitted in............ for the treatment of heart disease.

The famous king of people of Babul was..........

The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the..........

Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.

Answers Choice

DOmP» DOWP DOmP DOmP DOEP DOEP 00D DOEP» U0EP» D0WP» 0U0W»

Oo®m » DOWP DOWr

oowp

anN B w

. Copper
. Stone
Wood
Iron

. Monotony
Lazy
Efficient
Moody

Arms Manufacturing
Painting

Pottery

sculpture

Ravi
Chenab
Bias
Satlaj

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Stone
Sand
Lime
Clay

Greek
Romans
Egyptians
Syrians

200
300
400
500

Syrian Christians
Egyptian Christians
Greek Chirstians

. African Christians.

Four
Five
Six
Seven

. Jinnah Hospital
. Railway Hospital
Baldia Hospital
Dow Hospital

Fareedon

Bakht Nast, Baru Kad Nazar
Jamshed

Ardesh

East

West
South
North

1954
1955
1952
1953



16

17

18

19

20

Alexander the Great, merged the Egypt with his own empire in.........

Which of them are Principal of Art.........

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.

The ward of wealthier was situated in the ....... of Mohenjo Daro.

Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.

B. 233
C. 232
D. 234
A. Balance
B
C

. Rhythm
. Transition

. 1950
. 1955
. 1965

oOw>

A. West
B. South
D

. East
A. Landscape

B. Abstract Art
C. Colligraphy



