

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	SunGod hadchildren.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 2 D. 5
2	People of Indus valley worshipped idols made up of.	A. Copper B. Stone C. Wood D. Iron
3	By natur eman is	A. Monotony B. Lazy C. Efficient D. Moody
4	The art of was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.	A. Arms Manufacturing B. Painting C. Pottery D. sculpture
5	River is in the cast of Mohenjo Daro.	A. Ravi B. Chenab C. Bias D. Satlaj
6	The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
7	The caves of Lascaus, are made of	A. Stone B. Sand C. Lime D. Clay
8	The method of mummifying the dead body was invented by	A. Greek B. Romans C. Egyptians D. Syrians
9	The temple of Khons was built in the year B.C.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. 500
10	The were called as Copts.	A. Syrian Christians B. Egyptian Christians C. Greek Chirstians D. African Christians.
11	The number of important independent local Sumerian states were	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
12	Sadequain Naqvi admitted in for the treatment of heart disease.	A. Jinnah Hospital B. Railway Hospital C. Baldia Hospital D. Dow Hospital
13	The famous king of people of Babul was	A. Fareedon B. Bakht Nast, Baru Kad Nazar C. Jamshed D. Ardesh
14	The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the	A. East B. West C. South D. North
15	Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1952 D. 1953

16	Alexander the Great, merged the Egypt with his own empire in B.C.	A. 230 B. 233 C. 232 D. 234
17	Which of them are Principal of Art	A. Balance B. Rhythm C. Transition D. All of above
18	Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.	A. 1950 B. 1955 C. 1965 D. 1960
19	The ward of wealthier was situated in the of Mohenjo Daro.	A. West B. South C. North D. East
20	Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.	A. Landscape B. Abstract Art C. Colligraphy D. Miniture Art